399 BINNEY STREET

Construction Project Contacts

Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc.

400 Technology Square, Suite 101
Cambridge, MA 02139

Joe Maguire

SVP - Development & Asset Services
0:617.551.8532 | C: 617.272.0501
jmaguire@are.com

William DePippo

AVP - Construction & Development
0:617.252.4904 | C:857.268.2030
wdepippo@are.com

Ted O'Leary

Executive Director - Facilities
0:617.661.6962 | C: 617.551.8539
toleary@are.com

Michelle Lower

AVP - Development Community Relations
0: 617.494.9023 | C: 617.721.7150
mlower@are.com

()

The Richmond Group

77 Main Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748

Shaun Walsh

Project Superintendent
C:774.292.0674
swalsh@therichmondgroup.com

Andrew Elia

Senior Project Manager
C:508.400.3211
aelia@therichmondgroup.com

April Pitrone

Assistant Project Manager

C: 774.278.0507
apitrone@therichmondgroup.com

ALEXANDRIA.



